3400HAF SURFACE AERATOR CUT SHEET
800 Deere Rd. Prescott, WI 54021   |   715.262.4488   |   support@kascomarine.com   |  kascomarine.com
3400HAF SURFACE AERATOR
MOTOR UNIT
•	 3/4HP, 208-240V, single phase
•	 1750 RPM
•	 Oil cooled, continuous duty rated
•	 17mm top and bottom bearings

•	 Three 50’ braided nylon mooring ropes
•	 Optional coated stainless steel bottom screen
3400HAF SURFACE AERATOR CUT SHEET
800 Deere Rd. Prescott, WI 54021   |   715.262.4488   |   support@kascomarine.com   |  kascomarine.com
3400HAF SURFACE AERATOR
HP Voltage / Phase / Hz Running
Amps
Locked Rotor
Amps
Suggested Pond
Size (SA)*
Min. Depth
of Operation (in.)
3/4 208-240V / 1 / 60 3.4 9 Up to 3/4 17.5
Model Cord Length Cord Gauge
3400HAF050 50 ft. 14/3
3400HAF100 100 ft. 14/3
3400HAF150 150 ft. 12/3
3400HAF200 200 ft. 12/3
3400HAF250  250 ft. 12/3
3400HAF300 300 ft. 12/3
3400HAF400 400 ft. 12/3
*Surface Acreage; also consider pond shape, depth, and oxygen demand.
Unit + Pattern = 24” H x 48” W
MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
FINISH: